
ADDRESS LAST NAME FIRST NAME AC PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Summerfield Dr. 503
10100 Mulder Barry 901-9390 mulderb@comcast.net
10110 Heft, Jr. John 718-8868 jheftjr@yahoo.com

Cynar Lynn 799-0478 C thewillows98@gmail.com
Chisholm Ian 477-2950 C

10130 Jones Barbara 521-7168
Steve

10140 Courson Julie 930-0625 jcoregon123@hotmail.com

Greens Way
15700 Resare Doreen 684-7436  doreenresare@comcast.net

15710 Sherman BARB 684-5102
539-4707

L
C President lionsherman@comcast.net

15720 Gallagher Tori 348-7665 toridoor503@gmail.com
Smith Buzz 805 202-6969 goofyfoot13@gmail.com

15730 Johnson Sandy 971 371-3514 
404-9576

L
C sjohnson29100@gmail.com

Cathy cathycutler48@gmail.com 
Robert

15740 Eberle BARB 430-8624 
709-9683

L
C N.W. jb.eberle@comcast.net  

15745 Saxton PATRICIA 541 521-8573 Member at Large saxton.patricia@gmail.com
15750 Connie

John
15755 Jeub Joann 372-9477 jvjeub@gmail.com
15760 Van Lente Susan 817 888-5028 susanvanlente@yahoo.com
15765 Donna 939-3818 dmalloy65@gmail.com

Thomas 541 788-8276 tmalloy64@gmail.com
15770 Andrea

Shirley
15775 Jayne

Craig
15780 Harrington JAN 803-2373 Treasurer janetharrington2014@gmail.com
15785 Heyer David dhh64@comcast.net
15790 Carolyn 740-4534 c.lanstrum@comcast.net

Phil 971 275-0007 pt.guy@comcast.net
15795 Berry Ken 449-6184 berry4824@comcast.net
15800 Peacock 684-8459         
15805 Sisk Sandy 541 639-9193 sisksandy@hotmail.com

Linda
John

15815 Brown Cheryl 314-2509 taximom907@aol.com
15820 Chewning Mickey chewning7@comcast.net
15825 Sylvia 791-1646 dorneysylvia@yahoo.com

Bill 949-2263 billdor1@msn.com
COMCAST CABLE CUSTOMER SERVICE PHONE #1-888-824-8264  (USE YOUR ADDRESS NOT YOUR NAME)

10120

Malloy

Stark 639-4615

Lanstrum

Benjamin

Dorney

Masters
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csbjlb@gmail.com

sbjleisure@aol.com

lmasters3@comcast.net15810

xagstark@gmail.com

703-3619

constancekelleybrown@gmail.com819-8081

358-0311

15735 Cutler 522-7289 

Brown



ADDRESS LAST NAME FIRST NAME AC PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Greens Way 503
15830 Popkes Sandy 430-0505 sandypopk1896@gmail.com
15835 Bartlett Jan 812-5415 j.bartlett15835@gmail.com
15840 Pachciarz Martha (Marty) 705-3110 marty.pach1@frontier.com
15845 Oman Tina 808 269-4000 Otina40@hotmail.com
15850 Taylor Marcia 639-9160 mt91397@gmail.com 
15855 Nussbaumer Janis 747-6939 njanism2019@gmail.com
15860 Ginny 703-3549

John 703-3549
15865 Padden BARBARA 639-9555 N.W. Coordinator barbarapadden4528@comcast.net
15870 Sue 550-2973 susan_tenison@frontier.com 

RON 550-2993 Vice-President tenison@frontier.com
Mindi 484-0118 singinit4you@gmail.com

15875 Brown Jane 620-7327 jbrown243@aol.com
15880 Williamson Brian 372-9409 pillbox4@gmail.com
15885 Mary

Chuck
15890 Bales Norma 746-4331 nebal@comcast.net
15900

15905 Sisk Diane 646-5895 dianessk@yahoo.com
15910 Donna 372-9222

Jack 372-9222
15915 Wheeler Jackie 746-5903
15920 Grey Larry 320-2776
15925 Carole

Russel
15930 Smith Anna 968-8029  ltsmith2000@yahoo.com

15935 Stuart Sally
Wilson Norm

15940 Alice 939-5339
Kevin 939-6246

15945 Ng Shirley 880-9335 shirng@gmail.com
15950 Sahler NANCY 918 231-4504 nrsahler@gmail.com

Tate DOLORES 970-4363 N.W. doloresitate@gmail.com
Booker Sharon 805 710-7955 sharon.booker@rocketmail.com 

15960 Connolly CLAUDIA JO 490-1226 Secretary cjcconnolly9@gmail.com

Mailing Address: C = Cell Phone
10650 SW Summerfield Dr., PO Box #1, Tigard, OR 97224 L = Land Line

COMCAST CABLE CUSTOMER SERVICE PHONE #1-888-824-8264  (USE YOUR ADDRESS NOT YOUR NAME)

mary.wilson3@cox.net

Sue 828-2479 ferdig5@msn.com

virginiahaack@aol.com

949 412-9719

jmont4678@comcast.net

rrcmk@comcast.net

stuartcwmg@aol.com

knnahm@hotmail.com

15955

Nahm

Montgomery

Kitto 352-9874

642-9844

Westby

Wilson

Tenison

Haack
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